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45. Rheinisches Hallenchampionat 2024/2025

Herren - 10

Janke, Manuel
Vogel, Thorsten
Briinker, Markus
Schmitz, Christian
Mustereit, Bastian
Urbas, Matthias
Noack, Steve
Kemmerzell, Joschka
Giinther, Torsten
Stichler, Karsten
Meister, Valerius
Wahl, David
Schmidt, Raphael
Zaefferer, Jorn
Stredder, Kai
Utscheid, Lars
Thieme, Samuel
Boegnigk, Martin
Dopichay, Sascha
Jon, Jusik

Preis, Alexander

Damen - 11

Muller, Katja
Dittrich, Jana
Weidenstraf3, Renate
Kulisch, Natalie
Jacob, Sibylle
Schétt, Jacqueline
Funke, Jennifer
Ingenlath, Denise
Schafer, Tamara
Gasteier, Charlene
Rechenberg, Alina
VaRen, Sandra
Finkbeiner, Lisa
Gunther, Julia

Schiler - 20

Funke, Nick
Gunther, Lina
Brassel, Adrian
Lenertz, Felix
Brinker, Lisa
Bittenbinder, Max
BoRRmann, Jonas
Mittler, Erik
Dohlen, Tim
Paziener, Charlotte
Huber, Alina

Jugend - 30

Schiffers, Leon
Aps, Luca
Ginther, Laura
Hornik , Jonathan
Briinker, Lana
Landwehrs, Helena

Koblenzer SG

Solinger SC 95/98

PSV Monchengladbach
Hellerhofer SV

SFT St. Tonis

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
PSV Monchengladbach
PSV Monchengladbach
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
PSV Monchengladbach
VfR Fischeln

Rheydter TV 1847
BogenTeam Colin

PSV Monchengladbach
TG Konz

SFT St. Tonis

Artemis Bonn
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
BC Gelsenkirchen
Remscheider TV

Solinger SC 95/98
Solinger SC 95/98
Hellerhofer SV

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
Stommelner BS

SFT St. Tonis

SFT St. Tonis
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
Koblenzer SG 1359
Stommelner BS

HCB 2020

Tus Barop

BS Opladen

SFT St. Tonis

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.

TV Eiche Bad Honnef
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
PSV Monchengladbach

SV St. Hub. 08 Siegburg
SV St. Hub. 08 Siegburg
SV St. Hub. 08 Siegburg

Karlsschiitzen-Gilde vor 1198 A

ETG Wuppertal
BSV Warendorf

Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
Solinger SC 95/98

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
Rheydter TV 1847

PSV Moénchengladbach
SFT St. Tonis

25m 18m 18m 18m 25m 25m
Duren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.

Myhl
558
512
493
490
492
493
467
439
428
549
508
480

S
©
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w
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25m
Myhl
533
513
470
466
434

[cNeoNeoNolNoNolNolNolNo

18m
Myhl
495
359
512
492
441

428

o

25m
Myhl
414
421
336
412
297

556
540
506
489
483
475
435
423
448
0
475
492
447
469
0
544
534
475
451
0
0

18m 18m 18m 25m 25m
Duren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.

547
496
467
458
382
547
376
508
501
500
0
467
0
413

18m 18m 18m 18m 18m
Duren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.

553
525
503
466
465
450
452
460
422
564

433
376

548
512
444
386
469
527
266
0
0
0
487
0
426
0

544 526
329 374
0 486
460 0
466 0
478 0
474 0
442 0
0 0
0 409
0 378
18m 18m
423 450
421 441
299 169
353 0
396 0
561 0

OOOOOOOIOOOO
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0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

18m 25m 25m
Duren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.

o

0
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0
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0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

Gesamt
1667
1577
1502
1445
1440
1418
1354
1322
1298
1113
983
972
937
925
820
544
534
475
451
433
376

Gesamt
1628
1521
1381
1310
1285
1074

642
508
501
500
487
467
426
413

Gesamt
1565
1062

998
952
907
478
474
442
428
409
378

Gesamt
1287
1283

804
765
693
561
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Huber, Daniel
Benisch, Kim
Valen, Alina
Hennersdorf, Simon
Zander, Tamino
Fischer, Aaron

Junioren - 40

Schiffers, Tim
Valasiadis, Emanuel
Buschhausen, Celine
Matiuk , Anna
Floeth, Jakob
Kolfenbach, Isabel
Wilde, Nele

Master m - 12

Dill-Roth, Ralf
Mohrbach, Peter
Bicker-Lohrengel, Rober
Baus, Michael
Sakobielski, Diethard
Kuhl, Volker

Kdller, Bernd
Gehrke, Arnd
Laarmanns, Klaus
Andrew, Richard
Schudiller, Volkmar
Breitbach, Thomas
Herrmann, Frank
Hummitzsch, Holger
Faerber, Manfred
Banna, Brahim
Jahr, Thomas

Fax, Diego

Filbry, Benno
Hilsmann, Ralf
Vianden, Hermann
Kuhl, Rainer
Boegnigk, Peter
Benisch, Franz
Mirgel, Stefan
Kinstler, Helmut

Master w - 13

Rasic, Sabine
Schwarzer, Iris
Gehlen, Andrea
Moller, Sabine
Laarmanns, Daniela
Werth, Nicole
Cremer, Annette
Ortmann, Maike
Jahr, Ute

Tillmanns, Nicole
Bresser-Hilsmann, Brigit

Senioren - 14

Gentges, Josef
Gekat, Frank
Thissen, Klaus
Buhl, Udo
Heller, Horst

BSV Warendorf
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
HCB 2020

Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren

Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
Koblenzer SG

PSV Monchengladbach
LTG-LOwen

SFT St.. Tonis

SFT St. Tonis

Wilhelm Tell Disseldorf

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg
BSG Rhein-Wupper
Wilhelm Tell Dusseldorf
BogenTeam Colin

Solinger SC 95/98

SFT St. Tonis

BSC Louisendorf

BSC Siegen

SVR Herzogenrath

Artemis Bonn

Koblenzer SG

Solinger SC 95/98

TV Schiefbahn

SSK Kerpen

Remscheider TV

ETG Wuppertal
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
BBSV Briuhl

BBSV Brihl

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen
Artemis Bonn
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
HCB 2020

VIR Fischeln

SFT St. Tonis
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
SFT St.Tonis

BSC Louisendorf
LTG-LOowen

BSG Aachen
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
Remscheider TV
Remscheider TV

BBSYV Brihl

SFT St. Tonis

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
BSG Rhein-Wupper
St.Donatus Aachen Brand
VIR Fischeln

0 0 509 0 0 0
0 495 0 0 0 0
0 419 0 0 0 0
0 391 0 0 0 0
0 0 381 0 0 0
0 365 0 0 0 0
25m 18m 18m 18m 25m 25m
Myhl Duren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.
547 434 508 0 0
0 528 499 0 0
0 426 326 0 0
0 337 273 0 0
0 539 0 0 0 0
0 522 0 0 0 0
0 0 459 0 0 0
25m 18m 18m 18m 25m 25m
Myhl Diren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.
545 527 535 0 0
514 527 524 0 0
531 515 515 0 0
515 496 499 0 0
479 455 497 0 0
495 471 450 0 0
472 464 470 0 0
502 413 447 0 0
519 527 0 0 0 0
0 503 539 @M o 0
475 508 0 0 0 0
471 483 0 0 0 0
0 495 453 @ o 0
486 0 451 0 0 0
481 392 0 0 0 0
0 0 541 0 0 0
0 529 0 0 0 0
0 0 513 0 0 0
0 507 0 0 0 0
0 480 0 0 0 0
0 468 0 0 0 0
0 467 0 0 0 0
0 464 0 0 0 0
0 462 0 0 0 0
0 439 0 0 0 0
0 385 0 0 0 0
25m 18m 18m 18m 25m 25m
Myhl Diren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.
529 517 0 0
510 521 0 0
521 498 0 0
505 516 0 0
480 438 0 0
0 360 348 0 0
o @ 529 o© 0 0
0 0 462 0 0 0
0 392 0 0 0 0
0 386 0 0 0
0 329 0 0 0
25m 18m 18m 18m 25m 25m
Myhl Diren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.
526 516 544 0 0 0
533 519 503 0 0 0
527 499 517 0 0 0
505 500 524 0 0 0
523 496 469 0 0 0

509
495
419
391
381
365

Gesamt
1489
1027

752
610
539
522
459

Gesamt
1607
1565
1561
1510
1431
1416
1406
1362
1046
1042
983
954
948
937
873
541
529
513
507
480
468
467
464
462
439
385

Gesamt
1589
1540
1530
1021

918
708
529
462
392
386
329

Gesamt
1586
1555
1543
1529
1488
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Zajac, Hans-Joachim Dr.
Stemmler, Gerd
Thiede, Klaus
Kretschmann, Klaus
Drobek, Eduard
Esser, Udo

Walter, Udo
Ronzano, Vito
Ulenaers, Guy
Alberts, Alfons
Haffke, Heinz

Seniorinnen - 15

Lohkamp, Elke
Schmitt, Maria
Stemmler, Annegret
Mauel, Regina
Jantzen, Iris
Schoénau, Ruth

Herren Compound - 110

Neumann, Cedric
Manz, Oliver
Rensmann, Dirk
Reder, Daniel
Moller, Alexander

Damen Compound - 111

Klever, Christa
Neumann, Sabine
Hummitzsch, Kerstin
Lindner, Monika
Wagner, Sabrina

Master m Compound - 112

Emmerich, Jirgen
Forster, Markus
Rechenberg, Frank
Krenz, Tom
Lafleur, Ralf
Werner, Ralf
Heinz, Andreas
Mohrbach, Peter
Stegmeyer, Robert

Senioren Compound - 114

Schmitz, Wilhelm
Jespersen, Karl-Heinz
Meyer, Leo

Herren Blankbogen - 210

Schmidko, Alexander
Habelkov, Olexandr
Zils, Jurgen

Lemke, Stefan
Langer, Helmut
Hauk, Alois

Manhold, Heino
Shuruta, Serhii
Gauer, Dirk

Back, Maximilian

Rheydter TV
Solinger SC 95/98
SFT St. Tonis
PSV Monchengladbach
LTG-Lowen
BogenTeam Colin
SFT St. Tonis

BS Troisdorf e.V.
Bs Troisdorf

BSC Essen

BSC Sprockhovel

BogenTeam Colin
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
Solinger SC 95/98

KKB KéIn

Remscheider TV
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren

LTG Léwen
LTG-LOwen

DJK Coesfeld
DJK Coesfeld

SV 47/63 Stockum

Solinger SC 95/98
LTG-Léwen
Solinger SC 95/98
Solinger SC 95/98
DJK Coesfeld

Artemis Bonn

Hellerhofer SC

Stommelner BS

SGi Habinghorst 1898
Solinger SC 95/98
LTG-LOowen

Koblenzer SG 1359
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
KSG Koblenz

SSK Kerpen
KKB Kéln
SvVR Herzogenrath

SSV Odendorf

RSG Koblenz

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
Artemis Bonn

BV Baesweiler

TV Eiche Bad Honnef
HCB 2020

RSG Koblenz

BTB Beyenburg

BSC Miilheim

473
496
445
431

482
498
445
463

25m
Myhl
490
432
453
418

25m
Myhl

554

25m
Myhl
541

535
526

25m
Myhl
547
548

455

O O O oo

25m
Myhl
529
0
544

25m
Myhl
510
499
483
476
454
435
453
422
406
515

478 496 0 0
465 468 0 0
494 482 0 0
463 487 0 0
518 517 0 0
512 0 0 0
480 0 0 0
498 0 0 0
477 0 0 0
0 471 0 0
0 353 0 0
18m 18m 18m 25m

Diuren Wupp Rhydt Dorm.

494 524 0 0
475 481 0 0
452 454 0 0
446 440 0 0
0 512 0 0
462 0 0 0
18m 18m 18m 25m
Diuren Wupp Rhydt Dorm.
578 568 0 0
553 0 0 0
0 584 0 0
0 577 0 0
0 519 0 0
18m 18m 18m 25m
Duren Wupp Rhydt Dorm.
543 529 - 0
549 553 0
537 0 0
546 0 0
554 0 0
18m 18m 18m 25m
Duren Wupp Rhydt Dorm.
554 558 0
547 0 0
507 508 0
501 0 0
581 0 0
569 0 0
547 0 0
540 0 0
539 0 0
18m 18m 18m 25m
Duren Wupp Rhydt Dorm.
539 490 0
552 551 0
Bl 555 o 0
18m 18m 18m 25m
Duren Wupp Rhydt Dorm.
524 523 0
472 485 0
471 480 0
473 473 0
491 436 0
455 468 0
409 460 0
445 453 0
337 428 0
Pl 530 o 0
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25m
Opl.

cNeoNeoNoNel

25m
Opl.

[cNeNeNo)

25m
Opl.

[cNeoNeNo]

25m
Opl.

o
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25m
Opl.

25m
Opl.

o
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1447
1429
1421
1381
1035
994
978
943
940
471
353

Gesamt
1508
1388
1359
1304

512
462

Gesamt
1146
1107

584
577
519

Gesamt
1613
1102
1072
1072

554

Gesamt
1659
1095
1015

956
581
569
547
540
539

Gesamt
1558
1103
1099

Gesamt
1557
1456
1434
1422
1381
1358
1322
1320
1171
1054
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Diener, Waldemar
Essers, Till
Randhofer, Thomas
Haltermann, Lutz
Fritsch, Stefan
Brassel, Mike
Sarasa, Michael
Mende, Michael
Lehmacher, Hartmut
Kasny, Peter

Celik, Halil
Wieschke, Michael
Murawsky, Lutz
Schick, Christoph
Oldenburg, Thomas
Tillmanns, Andreas
Nolte, Stephan
Kiffmeier, Jurgen
Burmeister, Peter
Fischer, Harald
Val3en, Matthias
Aslanoglu, Heiko
Borgmann, Bernd
Plum, Hilmar

Damen Blankbogen - 211

Legein, Erika
Langer, Claudia
Westermann, Anke
Schwandt, Sabine
Nipshagen, Jennifer
Enders, Ute
Clasen-Schmidt, Katrin
Jakobs, Julie
Haffke, Heike
Reszka, Anna

Abel, Karin
Ockenfeld, Lena
Dahlmann, Evelyn
Bahne, Monika
Falkenberg, llona
Thamm, Christel
Paziener, Birgit

Langbogen - 310

Diederich, Andreas
Nipshagen, Kay
Stelzmann, Katrin
Werth, Benjamin
Kroll, Jirgen
Koslowski, Artur
Borgmann, Bernd
Vianden, Heike
Jahnichen, Klaus
Nolte, Birgit
Jordan, Gregor

Jagdbogen - 410
Zichel, Maike
Schumacher, Marion
Richter, Udo

Heimes, Andrea

Mannschaften Recurve

RSG Koblenz

BSC Miulheim

ESV Landau

BSC Miulheim

SSK Kerpen

TV Eiche Bad Honnef
HCB 2020
Bogensport Akademie
Bogen 08 Siegburg
Bogensport Akadamie
BSC Nordkirchen e.V.
Krefelder SSK
Remscheider TV
LTG-Lo6wen

ESV Wuppertal-West
Remscheider TV

ETG Wuppertal

SSK Kerpen

BSC Sprockhovel
LTG-Lo6wen

HCB 2020

ETG Wuppertal
Remscheider TV
BBSV Brihl

TV Eiche Bad Honnef
BV Baesweiler

ETG Wuppertal

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
LTG-Léwen

SSK Kerpen
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
PSV Wengerohr

BSC Sprockhovel
Remscheider SV

RSG Koblenz

Mayener Bogenschiitzen
Remscheider SV

BSC Sprockhovel
Rheydter TV 1847

BSC Nordkirchen

ETG Wuppertal

Hellerhofer SV
LTG-LOowen
Bogensport Leverkusen
LTG Lbéwen
Remscheider TV
Hellerhofer SV
Remscheider TV

BBSV Brihl
BSV-Eversael 1728 e.V
HCB2020
Remscheider TV

Rheydter TV 1847
TV Baldenberg
BSC Sprockhovel

Schiel3gruppe Littelbracht / Ge

0 523
401 [INONN
495 482
475 [HNOIN
488 460
478 443
445 464
457 [HNONN
434 424
0 421

342 I
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25m 18m 18m 18m 25m 25m
Myhl Diren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.

426

449

372

466 0

458 0

442 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0 364 O
o 325 0 o
0 0 298 0
0 0 230 0

18m 18m 18m 18m 18m 18m
Myhl Diren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.

0 469 459 0 0 0
471 0 456 0 0 0
179 298 328 0 0 0

0 273 353 0 0 0

0 0 491 0 0 0

0 0 459 0 0 0
404 0 0 0 0 0

0 338 0 0 0 0
290 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 275 0 0 0

0 0 214 0 0 0
18m 18m 18m 18m 18m 18m
Myhl Diren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.

0 464 0 0 0 0

0 442 0 0 0 0

0 0 395 0 0 0
275 0 0 0 0 0
25m 18m 18m 18m 25m 25m

499
491

486

446

418
381
516
514
479
469
467
463

429
400

322
278
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1022
982
977
961
948
921
909
903
858
839
723
516
514
479
469
467
463
448
429
400
360
322
278
273

Gesamt

1344
1291
1177
941
914
827
445
438
412
398
389
383
370
364
325
298
230

Gesamt

928
927
805
626
491
459
404
338
290
275
214

Gesamt

464
442
395
275
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BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
Solinger SC 95/98
SFT St. Tonis

Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren

PSV Moénchengladach
VIR Fischeln
BogenTeam Coélin
Bogensport Collin e.V.
BBSV Bruhl

HCB 2020

Bogensport Leverkusen
LTG Loéwen

Mannschaft Compound

DJK Coesfeld
LTG-Lowen

LTG Loéwen
Solinger SC 95/98

1231 [NGNN

0

25m 18m 18m
Myhl Duren Wupp

1494
1583
1622
1532
1404

1277
1271

1215

1602
1585
1535
1543
1442

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

18m 25m 25m
Rhydt Dorm. Opl.

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0

Bei Unstimmigkeiten bitte melden!

jens-neumann(at)bs-opladen.de

o

[eNeNeoNoNoNolNolNoNoNoNe]

0

0
0
0

Duren Wupp Rhydt Dorm. Opl.

o

[cNeoNeoNoNolNolNoNoNolNolNo)

0

cNeNe]

Gesamt

4747
4726
4691
4657
4314
3037
1477
1467
1277
1271
1231
1215

Gesamt

1715
1690
1680
1664



